
DETAILED PROGRAM 
 
Wednesday – March 11, 2009 
 
Pre-Conference Tour of the Mississippi Gulf Coast 
 

8:00 am Bus departs from the corner of Royal Street and Canal Street a block west of the hotel 
 Buses will return to the hotel by 5:00 pm.  A box lunch is included. 

 
Registration, Welcome Reception, Public Lecture 

 
3:00 pm Registration open on Mezzanine of Hotel Monteleone (closes at 7:00 pm) 
 
5:30 pm Welcome reception, Queen Anne Ballroom, Hotel Monteleone 
 
6:30 pm Public Lecture (each presentation approximately 20 minutes in length) 
 Tong Mingkang, President, ICOMOS China -  Response to Earthquakes in China 
 Elena Korka, Greek Ministry of Culture - Wildfires in Ancient Olympia, Greece 
  

Thursday – March 12, 2009 
 
Welcome and International Examples 

 
8:00 am Registration open Mezzanine of the Hotel Monteleone (closes at 1:00 pm) 
  
9:00 am Jown Fowler, Chair, US/ICOMOS Board of Trustees 
 Jonathan Poston, US/ICOMOS Symposium Chair, Clemson University/Charleston 
 
9:20 am Patty Gay, Executive Director, Preservation Resource Center, New Orleans 
 
9:40 am Zoe Kosmidou (Greece) 
 Wildfires in Ancient Olympia 
 
10:00 am Rasool Vatendoost (Iran) 
 The desert city of Bam and its Cultural Landscape after the earthquake of December 

2003: A Risk Preparedness Case”  
 
10:20 am John Fidler (United Kingdom) 
 Response to fires at Windsor Castle and elsewhere in England 
 
10:40 am Coffee Break 
 
11:00 am Juana Blanes (Cuba) 
 The protection of the fortifications in the Caribbean and the impacts of hurricanes and 

tropical storms. Which will be their future consequences? 
 
11:20 am Richard Ciolek-Torello (USA) 
 Wildfires and the Protection and Rehabilitation of Heritage Sites in Southern California 
 
11:40 pm Question and answer session 
 
12:00 noon Lunch (on your own) 

 

 

12th US/ICOMOS International Symposium - New Orleans -  2009 

Page   



Field Sessions (3.5 hours)  
 
1:30 pm Buses depart from the corner of Royal Street and Canal Street, one block from the Hotel 

Monteleone.  Field tours are scheduled to return to the Hotel Monteleone by 5:00 pm. 
 
Session 1 - Neighborhoods: 
 Holy Cross (Preservation Resource Center) 
 Lower 9th Ward (Historic Green, Louisiana Department of Historic Preservation) 
 Central City (Tulane University) 
 
Session 2 – Site Recovery 
 Jackson Barracks (Heather Knight, Tulane University School of Architecture) 
 St. Louis Cemetery No. 1 (Lindsay Hannah, Goodwin & Associates/UPenn) 
 Long Vue House & Gardens (Patricia O’Donnell, Heritage Landscapes) 
 
 Note: Session 2 will pass through the Lower 9th Ward allowing participants to see 

several areas of destruction, rehabilitation, and restoration, but buses will not stop there. 
 
Friday Morning – March 13, 2009 
 
Lessons Learned & New Approaches/Emerging Technologies 
 

9:00 am Z. Gul Unal (Turkey) 
 New Approaches and Regimentations in the Cultural Heritage and Disaster 

Management Aftermath the 1999 Marmara Earthquake: Istanbul, Turkiye 
 
9:20 am Trinidad Rico (Argentina) 
 Heritage of Disaster or Heritage post-Disaster?  A Discussion of Conservation Principles 

and Methods in Post-Tsunami Aceh. 
 
9:40 am Craig Bennett (USA) 
 Lessons Learned from Charleston’s Hurricane Hugo – 20 Years Later 
 
10:00 am Gail Lazarus (USA) 
 The FEMA Historic Preservation Demolition Program in New Orleans in Response to 

Hurricanes Katrina and Rita 
 
10:20 am Coffee Break 

 
10:40 am Eugene Cizek (USA) 
 Emerging Technologies and Disaster Response Planning 
 
11:00 am Andrew Ferrrell (USA) with Barrett Kennedy 
 Disaster Protection for Heritage Resources in the Coastal Zone Using Spatial Video 

Documentation 
 
11:20 am Norman Levine, Jim Ward (USA) 
 Disaster Preparedness Considerations in Long Term Planning Efforts: A Case Study 

Highlighting Experiences in and around Charleston, SC 
 
11:40 am Frank Matero (USA) 
 Before and After: the foresight and hindsight of survey, analysis, and intervention at St. 

Louis Cemetery No. 1 in New Orleans, LA 
 

 

12th US/ICOMOS International Symposium - New Orleans -  2009 

Page 2 



 12:00 noon Jim Cook (USA) 
 Preserving Our Past - Linking Preservation/Conservation Professionals with Emergency 

Response and Recovery Operations Following a Disaster 
 
12:20 pm Chris Marrion (USA) 
 Fire and Extreme Event Preparedness and Recovery: Addressing Challenges Through 

a Risk-Informed, Performance Based Approach 
 
12:40 pm Question and answer session 
 
1:00 pm Lunch (on your own) 
 
2:00 pm Workshop: Implications of the recent US Ratification of the Hague Convention and a 

recent court case involving Section 402 of the National Historic Preservation Act 
 Sponsored by the Department of Defense 
 
 Panelists:  Joan Val Albaa (International Committee of the Blue Shield) - invited 
   Corine Wegener (US Committee of the Blue Shield) 
   Brian Lione (US Department of Defense) 
   John Fowler (Advisory Council on Historic Preservation) 
 
3:30 pm Coffee Break 
 
3:45 – 5:00 pm Breakout sessions for US/ICOMOS Scientific Committees (see signs for location) 

 
Saturday, March 14, 2009 
 
Existing Frameworks/Preparedness 
 

9:00 am Adriana Scaletti (Peru) 
 National Emergency Preparedness Plan for Cultural Heritage - Peru 
 
9:20 am Aimee Primeaux (USA) 
 COSTEP: Coordinated Statewide Emergency Preparedness 
 
9:40 am Diane Douglas (USA) 
 Floods, Fires, and Earthquakes: Hazard Mitigation Planning to Minimize the Adverse 

Effects of Natural Disasters on Heritage Resources: Plans developed in response to the 
Disaster Mitigation Act of 2000 

 
10:00 am Robyn Riddett (International Committee on Risk Preparedness) 
 Heritage Disaster Preparedness in Australia 
 
10:20 am Coffee Break 
 
10:40 am Ann Hitchcock (USA) 
 Protecting Natural and Cultural Heritage Under the US National Response Network 

 
11:00 am Historic Green – a New Model for Sustainable Recovery 
 
11:30 am Questions and Discussion 
 
12:00 noon Lunch (on your own) 
 

 

12th US/ICOMOS International Symposium - New Orleans -  2009 

Page 3 



1:30 pm US/ICOMOS Annual Meeting 
 Election of new Board members 
 Election of new Fellows 
 Old & New Business 
 
2:30 pm Jonathan Poston, Symposium Chair, Moderator 
 Toward New US/International Cooperation in Disaster Preparedness, Rapid Response, 

and Sustainable Recovery – Discussion open to all symposium attendees 
 
4:00 pm Closing Remarks and Adjournment 
 
6:00pm Closing Reception and Auction (ends at 8:00 pm) 
 Beauregard-Keyes House, 1113 Chartres Street 

  
Sunday – March 15, 2009 
 
Post-Conference Tour of Evergreen Plantation  
 
9:00 am Bus leaves from corner of Canal and Royal Streets 
 
3:00 pm Bus stops at the Louis Armstrong New Orleans International Airport 
 
3:45 pm Bus returns to the Hotel Monteleone 
 

 

12th US/ICOMOS International Symposium - New Orleans -  2009 

Page 4 



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


